
Yorkshire Snowsport CTop Gun - Final Results Sheffield
Top Gun 27th June 2004

Bib Surname Forenames Age M/F Club Region Standardised Scores Best Best Snowboar Telemark Overall Overall
No Cat. Alpine GS Moguls Big Air Ski Acro Snowboard Telemark Alpine Freestyle Score Position

35 Parkes Ben U14 M Sharks YSF 72.46 85.50 96.85 97.26 85.50 97.26 182.76 1
36 Machon James U14 M Sharks YSF 82.07 68.89 100.00 82.07 100.00 182.07 2
2 Williams Kate U14 F Sharks YSF 72.65 80.35 70.05 64.38 91.01 80.35 91.01 171.36 3
20 Woods James U12 M Sharks YSF 84.08 84.66 76.71 84.08 84.66 168.73 4
58 Burt Anna U14 F Sharks YSF 68.02 100.00 68.02 100.00 168.02 5
12 Adams Katie U14 F Sharks/Lions YSF 90.63 99.29 66.28 65.75 99.29 66.28 165.57 6
1 Ottery Ant U16 M Lions YSF 85.24 85.07 4.57 78.08 85.24 78.08 163.32 7
29 Kaye Ryan U12 M Sharks YSF 65.15 78.16 45.19 83.56 78.16 83.56 161.72 8
41 Fowler William U19 M Sharks YSF 72.04 83.11 75.87 65.77 83.11 75.87 158.98 9
13 Koyander Ellie U14 F Sharks YSF 74.73 88.36 67.74 54.81 88.36 67.74 156.10 10
39 Martin Richard U16 M Sharks YSF 80.46 89.69 62.58 58.90 89.69 62.58 152.27 11
49 Howles Ryan U16 M Sharks YSF 78.24 88.89 61.64 88.89 61.64 150.53 12
48 Howles Ben U14 M Sharks YSF 78.92 86.65 61.66 86.65 61.66 148.31 13
24 Tomlinson Mykel U12 M Sharks YSF 64.32 74.79 30.59 63.01 74.79 63.01 137.80 14
43 Wilson Cliff O35 M Sharks YSF 77.18 85.13 50.71 85.13 50.71 135.84 15
31 Flindall Rory U12 M Sharks YSF 67.34 81.01 52.85 46.58 81.01 52.85 133.86 16
57 Huntley Amy U14 F Sharks YSF 58.18 74.84 58.18 74.84 133.01 17
30 Brown Connor U12 M Sharks YSF 50.63 76.45 4.94 54.79 76.45 54.79 131.24 18
17 Tomlinson Josef U10 M Sharks YSF 58.90 72.42 4.21 56.16 72.42 56.16 128.58 19
53 Cutler Gabby U12 F Sharks YSF 78.65 85.44 39.55 85.44 39.55 124.99 20
6 Houston Alexandra U10 F Sharks YSF 72.66 32.40 50.70 72.66 50.70 123.36 21
32 Law Joshua U12 M Sharks YSF 77.14 21.37 45.21 77.14 45.21 122.35 22
45 Handford-Styring Peter O35 M Sharks YSF 71.17 79.44 42.47 79.44 42.47 121.90 23
42 Pashley Sophie U14 F Sharks YSF 68.30 50.73 68.30 50.73 119.02 24
59 Houston Samuel U08 M Sharks YSF 62.87 75.14 39.73 75.14 39.73 114.88 25
22 Machon Robert U12 M Sharks YSF 66.91 78.39 35.62 78.39 35.62 114.01 26
50 Lascelles Gabby U10 F Sharks YSF 71.01 18.84 42.48 71.01 42.48 113.49 27
26 Jordan Arran U12 M Sharks YSF 61.37 73.86 28.70 36.99 73.86 36.99 110.84 28
4 Handford-Styring Hannah Jade U08 F Sharks YSF 59.18 71.48 33.04 38.36 71.48 38.36 109.84 29
60 Carr Henry U12 M Lions YSF 67.14 82.70 19.13 82.70 19.13 101.83 30
15 Askew Jake U10 M Sharks YSF 55.70 65.13 14.63 35.63 65.13 35.63 100.76 31
7 Shirt Danielle U12 F Sharks YSF 60.07 70.78 1.52 26.03 70.78 26.03 96.80 32
46 Askew George U08 M Sharks YSF 48.99 64.09 24.66 64.09 24.66 88.75 33
3 Brown Olivia U08 F Sharks YSF 53.33 64.90 12.19 21.92 64.90 21.92 86.82 34
10 Shirt Melissa U14 F Sharks YSF 60.82 70.42 15.07 70.42 15.07 85.49 35
55 Atkinson Natalie U14 F Lions YSF 61.48 77.57 2.03 77.57 2.03 79.60 36
61 Simpson John U14 M Lions YSF 62.35 73.00 6.04 73.00 6.04 79.03 37
51 Atkinson Kirsty U12 F Lions YSF 58.80 69.99 1.52 69.99 1.52 71.51 38
9 Meakin Tara U14 F Sharks YSF 47.54 54.41 13.70 54.41 13.70 68.11 39
54 Simpson Kate U12 F Lions YSF 58.91 4.06 58.91 4.06 62.98 40
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Yorkshire SnowsAlpine Competition Sheffield
27th June 2004

Final Overall by Sex and Age Category
Bib Surname Forenames Age M/F NOV Club Region Times Best Alpine
No Cat. Run 1 Run 2 Time Points

59 Houston Samuel U08 M Sharks YSF 21.68 DSQ 21.68 62.87
46 Askew George U08 M Sharks YSF 27.82 DSQ 27.82 48.99
79 Helliwell Steven U10 M Lions YSF 22.61 20.40 20.40 66.81
80 Ball Thomas U10 M Sharks YSF DSQ 21.23 21.23 64.20
17 Tomlinson Josef U10 M Sharks YSF DSQ 23.14 23.14 58.90
81 Farr Oliver U10 M Sharks YSF DSQ 24.41 24.41 55.84
15 Askew Jake U10 M Sharks YSF DSQ 24.47 24.47 55.70
19 Parkes Sam U10 M Sharks YSF DNS DNS
31 Flindall Rory U12 M Sharks YSF 20.46 20.24 20.24 67.34
60 Carr Henry U12 M Lions YSF 21.01 20.30 20.30 67.14
22 Machon Robert U12 M Sharks YSF 20.37 DSQ 20.37 66.91
29 Kaye Ryan U12 M Sharks YSF DSQ 20.92 20.92 65.15
24 Tomlinson Mykel U12 M Sharks YSF 21.59 21.19 21.19 64.32
26 Jordan Arran U12 M Sharks YSF DSQ 22.21 22.21 61.37
30 Brown Connor U12 M Sharks YSF DSQ 26.92 26.92 50.63
20 Woods James U12 M Sharks YSF DNS DSQ
83 Markus Christopher U14 M Sharks YSF 15.20 DNF 15.20 89.67
62 Flindall Alastair James U14 M harks/Lion YSF 16.19 15.67 15.67 86.98
84 Goodlass Sam U14 M Sharks YSF 16.33 16.13 16.13 84.50
48 Howles Ben U14 M Sharks YSF DSQ 17.27 17.27 78.92
82 Yardley William U14 M Sharks YSF 18.37 17.84 17.84 76.40
35 Parkes Ben U14 M Sharks YSF DSQ 18.81 18.81 72.46
61 Simpson John U14 M Lions YSF 23.62 21.86 21.86 62.35
36 Machon James U14 M Sharks YSF DSQ DSQ
63 Kane James U16 M Sharks YSF 14.07 13.63 13.63 100.00
1 Ottery Ant U16 M Lions YSF 16.37 15.99 15.99 85.24
39 Martin Richard U16 M Sharks YSF 16.94 17.03 16.94 80.46
49 Howles Ryan U16 M Sharks YSF 17.42 DSQ 17.42 78.24
86 O'Hara John U16 M Lions YSF DSQ 17.82 17.82 76.49
41 Fowler William U19 M Sharks YSF DSQ 18.92 18.92 72.04
87 Spencer Owen U35 M Sharks YSF DSQ 17.99 17.99 75.76
77 Parker Keith O35 M Sharks YSF 16.67 16.28 16.28 83.72
43 Wilson Cliff O35 M Sharks YSF 17.80 17.66 17.66 77.18
45 Handford-StyringPeter O35 M Sharks YSF 19.71 19.15 19.15 71.17
76 Cutler Peter O35 M Sharks YSF DNS DNS
4 Handford-StyringHannah Jade U08 F Sharks YSF 23.18 23.03 23.03 59.18
3 Brown Olivia U08 F Sharks YSF DSQ 25.56 25.56 53.33
67 Cheyette Christina U10 F Sharks YSF 53.01 38.48 38.48 35.42
50 Lascelles Gabby U10 F Sharks YSF DSQ DSQ
53 Cutler Gabby U12 F Sharks YSF DSQ 17.33 17.33 78.65
70 Parker Olivia U12 F Sharks YSF 19.06 18.25 18.25 74.68
7 Shirt Danielle U12 F Sharks YSF 24.49 22.69 22.69 60.07
51 Atkinson Kirsty U12 F Lions YSF 24.05 23.18 23.18 58.80
68 Yardley Imogen U12 F Sharks YSF 28.70 36.70 28.70 47.49
8 Parkes Katherine U12 F Sharks YSF DNS DNS
54 Simpson Kate U12 F Lions YSF DSQ DSQ
12 Adams Katie U14 F harks/Lion YSF DNF 15.04 15.04 90.63
71 Parker Heidi U14 F Sharks YSF 15.83 15.47 15.47 88.11
56 Wilson Kate U14 F Sharks YSF 17.44 17.33 17.33 78.65
13 Koyander Ellie U14 F Sharks YSF 18.24 DSQ 18.24 74.73
2 Williams Kate U14 F Sharks YSF DSQ 18.76 18.76 72.65
55 Atkinson Natalie U14 F Lions YSF DSQ 22.17 22.17 61.48
10 Shirt Melissa U14 F Sharks YSF 23.03 22.41 22.41 60.82
9 Meakin Tara U14 F Sharks YSF 32.07 28.67 28.67 47.54
74 Parker Hannah U16 F Sharks YSF 16.00 15.37 15.37 88.68
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Yorkshire SnowsAlpine Competition Sheffield
27th June 2004

Final Overall by Sex and Age Category
Bib Surname Forenames Age M/F NOV Club Region Times Best Alpine
No Cat. Run 1 Run 2 Time Points
72 Holding Madeleine U16 F Sharks YSF 17.68 17.72 17.68 77.09
73 Gilbertson Becki U16 F Lions YSF 21.43 21.01 21.01 64.87
75 Cutler Holly U19 F Sharks YSF 16.58 16.01 16.01 85.13
64 Pickering Emma U35 F n/a OTHER DNS DNS
65 Holding Sally O35 F Sharks YSF 23.90 20.37 20.37 66.91
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Yorkshire Snowsport ChampionshipGiant Slalom Competition Sheffield
Final Overall Sex/Age 27th June 2004

Bib Surname Forenames Age M/F NOV Club Region Alpine
No Cat. Time Points

59 Houston Samuel U08 M Sharks YSF 31.62 75.14
46 Askew George U08 M Sharks YSF 37.07 64.09
17 Tomlinson Josef U10 M Sharks YSF 32.81 72.42
79 Helliwell Steven U10 M Lions YSF 32.87 72.28
80 Ball Thomas U10 M Sharks YSF 32.91 72.20
19 Parkes Sam U10 M Sharks YSF 33.22 71.52
81 Farr Oliver U10 M Sharks YSF 35.15 67.60
15 Askew Jake U10 M Sharks YSF 36.48 65.13
20 Woods James U12 M Sharks YSF 28.26 84.08
60 Carr Henry U12 M Lions YSF 28.73 82.70
31 Flindall Rory U12 M Sharks YSF 29.33 81.01
22 Machon Robert U12 M Sharks YSF 30.31 78.39
29 Kaye Ryan U12 M Sharks YSF 30.40 78.16
32 Law Joshua U12 M Sharks YSF 30.80 77.14
30 Brown Connor U12 M Sharks YSF 31.08 76.45
24 Tomlinson Mykel U12 M Sharks YSF 31.77 74.79
26 Jordan Arran U12 M Sharks YSF 32.17 73.86
83 Markus Christopher U14 M Sharks YSF 25.57 92.92
84 Goodlass Sam U14 M Sharks YSF 25.89 91.77
62 Flindall Alastair James U14 M Sharks/Lions YSF 26.05 91.21
48 Howles Ben U14 M Sharks YSF 27.42 86.65
35 Parkes Ben U14 M Sharks YSF 27.79 85.50
36 Machon James U14 M Sharks YSF 28.95 82.07
82 Yardley William U14 M Sharks YSF 30.25 78.55
61 Simpson John U14 M Lions YSF 32.55 73.00
37 Morley Edward U14 M Sharks YSF DNS #VALUE!
63 Kane James U16 M Sharks YSF 23.76 100.00
39 Martin Richard U16 M Sharks YSF 26.49 89.69
49 Howles Ryan U16 M Sharks YSF 26.73 88.89
1 Ottery Ant U16 M Lions YSF 27.93 85.07

86 O'Hara John U16 M Lions YSF 28.67 82.87
41 Fowler William U19 M Sharks YSF 28.59 83.11
87 Spencer Owen U35 M Sharks YSF 62.46 38.04
77 Parker Keith O35 M Sharks YSF 26.33 90.24
43 Wilson Cliff O35 M Sharks YSF 27.91 85.13
45 Handford-Styring Peter O35 M Sharks YSF 29.91 79.44
76 Cutler Peter O35 M Sharks YSF DNS #VALUE!
4 Handford-Styring Hannah Jade U08 F Sharks YSF 33.24 71.48
3 Brown Olivia U08 F Sharks YSF 36.61 64.90
6 Houston Alexandra U10 F Sharks YSF 32.70 72.66

50 Lascelles Gabby U10 F Sharks YSF 33.46 71.01
67 Cheyette Christina U10 F Sharks YSF 40.03 59.36
70 Parker Olivia U12 F Sharks YSF 27.42 86.65
53 Cutler Gabby U12 F Sharks YSF 27.81 85.44
68 Yardley Imogen U12 F Sharks YSF 32.79 72.46
8 Parkes Katherine U12 F Sharks YSF 33.16 71.65
7 Shirt Danielle U12 F Sharks YSF 33.57 70.78

51 Atkinson Kirsty U12 F Lions YSF 33.95 69.99
54 Simpson Kate U12 F Lions YSF 40.33 58.91
12 Adams Katie U14 F Sharks/Lions YSF 23.93 99.29
71 Parker Heidi U14 F Sharks YSF 24.90 95.42
56 Wilson Kate U14 F Sharks YSF 26.14 90.90
13 Koyander Ellie U14 F Sharks YSF 26.89 88.36
2 Williams Kate U14 F Sharks YSF 29.57 80.35
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Yorkshire Snowsport ChampionshipGiant Slalom Competition Sheffield
Final Overall Sex/Age 27th June 2004

Bib Surname Forenames Age M/F NOV Club Region Alpine
No Cat. Time Points

55 Atkinson Natalie U14 F Lions YSF 30.63 77.57
10 Shirt Melissa U14 F Sharks YSF 33.74 70.42
42 Pashley Sophie U14 F Sharks YSF 34.79 68.30
58 Burt Anna U14 F Sharks YSF 34.93 68.02
57 Huntley Amy U14 F Sharks YSF 40.84 58.18
9 Meakin Tara U14 F Sharks YSF 43.67 54.41

74 Parker Hannah U16 F Sharks YSF 25.11 94.62
72 Holding Madeleine U16 F Sharks YSF 28.49 83.40
73 Gilbertson Becki U16 F Lions YSF 32.20 73.79
75 Cutler Holly U19 F Sharks YSF 25.62 92.74
64 Pickering Emma U35 F n/a OTHER DNS #VALUE!
65 Holding Sally O35 F Sharks YSF 30.95 76.77
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Yorkshire Snowsport Championships Big Air Sheffield Judges 1) Execution Peter Bates 4) Wow Kay Bates

27th June 2004 2) Air Chris 5) Difficulty Martin Carr

FINAL 3) Wow Geoff Paley
Bib Surname Forenames Age M/F Club Region Scores Round 1 Scores Round 2 Best
No Cat. Jump J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Jump J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Score

36 Machon James U14 M Sharks YSF 540 9 9 12 14 15 59 S360 11 13 14 18 17 73 73
35 Parkes Ben U14 M Sharks YSF 360g 12 14 16 14 15 71 540 5 7 4 7 8 31 71
40 Fenton Kier U19 M Sharks YSF 180 12 15 10 11 12 60 360 17 12 12 11 15 67 67
34 Smith Jack U14 M Sharks YSF 360 14 15 12 12 14 67 360 9 15 9 8 14 55 67
29 Kaye Ryan U12 M Sharks YSF 360 11 13 12 10 15 61 S180 9 11 11 9 14 54 61
38 Adams Nick U16 M harks/Drago YSF 540 6 6 9 9 10 40 360g 12 12 11 13 12 60 60
33 Sanderson Luke U14 M Kendal NW 360 14 10 10 10 14 58 180 13 8 8 7 11 47 58
14 Brookes-Beighton Amy U16 F Sharks YSF 360 12 11 11 10 13 57 T 11 11 7 8 11 48 57
1 Ottery Ant U16 M Lions YSF M 7 10 6 10 9 42 Xg 12 12 10 12 11 57 57
20 Woods James U12 M Sharks YSF 360 3 7 6 5 7 28 360p 8 11 9 14 14 56 56
11 Thexton Heather U14 F Kendal NW S 14 13 10 10 8 55 Bs 9 11 7 5 9 41 55
41 Fowler William U19 M Sharks YSF X 10 10 8 10 10 48 TT 6 11 7 7 9 40 48
12 Adams Katie U14 F Sharks/Lion YSF S 12 11 9 8 8 48 Mg 6 12 8 5 7 38 48
2 Williams Kate U14 F Sharks YSF S 9 12 10 8 8 47 T 5 10 6 7 9 37 47
21 Thexton David U12 M Kendal NW X 6 7 7 10 8 38 360 8 12 8 9 9 46 46
24 Tomlinson Mykel U12 M Sharks YSF S 7 7 9 6 6 35 T 10 13 7 9 7 46 46
48 Howles Ben U14 M Sharks YSF 360 8 9 6 9 12 44 360g 6 11 10 7 11 45 45
49 Howles Ryan U16 M Sharks YSF d180 11 10 7 7 10 45 360 5 7 2 5 7 26 45
39 Martin Richard U16 M Sharks YSF 360 8 6 8 10 11 43 540 6 8 8 9 8 39 43
17 Tomlinson Josef U10 M Sharks YSF S 7 8 8 7 7 37 T 4 6 5 20 6 41 41
13 Koyander Ellie U14 F Sharks YSF S 9 9 8 7 7 40 CrossX 8 11 7 6 8 40 40
30 Brown Connor U12 M Sharks YSF St 3 15 11 7 4 40 BS 7 7 5 6 8 33 40
16 Hides Joe U10 M Sharks YSF Mg 7 8 8 8 6 37 360 7 6 7 7 9 36 37
42 Pashley Sophie U14 F Sharks YSF S 8 8 6 7 8 37 M 5 6 6 3 3 23 37
43 Wilson Cliff O35 M Sharks YSF S 8 11 5 6 7 37 T 4 8 3 2 5 22 37
6 Houston Alexandra U10 F Sharks YSF 180 5 2 3 4 7 21 S 9 8 5 7 8 37 37
31 Flindall Rory U12 M Sharks YSF 180 6 4 9 7 8 34 S180 6 2 4 4 9 25 34
32 Law Joshua U12 M Sharks YSF g 6 7 6 6 5 30 g 9 7 5 6 6 33 33
50 Lascelles Gabby U10 F Sharks YSF S 4 9 4 3 4 24 S 7 8 6 5 5 31 31
45 Handford-Styring Peter O35 M Sharks YSF S 6 8 6 4 7 31 g 2 2 2 2 4 12 31
4 Handford-Styring Hannah Jade U08 F Sharks YSF S 6 8 4 4 6 28 180 4 2 2 7 6 21 28
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Yorkshire Snowsport Championships Big Air Sheffield Judges 1) Execution Peter Bates 4) Wow Kay Bates

27th June 2004 2) Air Chris 5) Difficulty Martin Carr

FINAL 3) Wow Geoff Paley
Bib Surname Forenames Age M/F Club Region Scores Round 1 Scores Round 2 Best
No Cat. Jump J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Jump J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Score

26 Jordan Arran U12 M Sharks YSF g 4 5 4 3 5 21 T 4 8 5 4 6 27 27
15 Askew Jake U10 M Sharks YSF S 4 6 5 4 4 23 D 6 4 5 4 7 26 26
22 Machon Robert U12 M Sharks YSF g 5 4 5 3 4 21 g 5 7 5 5 4 26 26
7 Shirt Danielle U12 F Sharks YSF St 3 5 3 3 3 17 S 3 3 4 3 6 19 19
46 Askew George U08 M Sharks YSF S 3 7 3 3 2 18 M 2 4 3 2 2 13 18
3 Brown Olivia U08 F Sharks YSF St 2 2 3 2 1 10 S 4 3 3 3 3 16 16
10 Shirt Melissa U14 F Sharks YSF St 2 3 2 2 2 11 St 2 2 2 2 1 9 11
9 Meakin Tara U14 F Sharks YSF St 2 2 2 2 2 10 St 1 1 1 2 2 7 10
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Yorkshire Snowsport Championships Mogul Competition - Final Pace Time 14.12 Sheffield
27th June 2004

Bib Surname Forenames Category M/F Club Region Turns Air Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Total Turns + Time Time Total
No Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Jp Sc Act Jp Sc Act Jp Sc Act Jp Sc Act Turns Air Air Score Score

40 Fenton Kier U19 M Sharks YSF 3.80 4.00 4.10 1 1.7 1.63 1 1.80 1.73 1 1.40 1.34 1 1.5 1.44 11.90 3.07 14.97 14.84 5.22 20.19
35 Parkes Ben U14 M Sharks YSF 3.20 3.20 3.50 1 1.1 1.06 1 1.20 1.15 1 1.30 1.25 1 1.3 1.25 9.90 2.35 12.25 14.72 5.29 17.54
20 Woods James U12 M Sharks YSF 2.60 2.60 2.50 1 1.8 1.73 1 1.80 1.73 1 1.50 1.44 1 1.8 1.73 7.70 3.31 11.01 13.00 6.26 17.27
34 Smith Jack U14 M Sharks YSF 3.30 2.90 3.30 1 0.9 0.86 1 1.20 1.15 1 0.90 0.86 1 1.1 1.06 9.50 1.97 11.47 14.93 5.17 16.63
41 Fowler William U19 M Sharks YSF 2.20 2.60 2.40 1 1.4 1.34 1 1.10 1.06 1 1.60 1.54 1 1.0 0.96 7.20 2.45 9.65 14.94 5.16 14.81
2 Williams Kate U14 F Sharks YSF 2.60 2.50 3.10 1 1.9 1.82 0 0.00 0.00 1 1.70 1.63 0 0.0 0.00 8.20 1.73 9.93 15.72 4.72 14.65
11 Thexton Heather U14 F Kendal NW 2.60 2.50 2.60 1 0.6 0.58 1 1.60 1.54 1 0.60 0.58 1 1.6 1.54 7.70 2.11 9.81 16.25 4.42 14.23
13 Koyander Ellie U14 F Sharks YSF 2.60 2.40 2.30 1 1.2 1.15 1 0.80 0.77 1 1.20 1.15 1 0.4 0.38 7.30 1.73 9.03 16.75 4.13 13.16
33 Sanderson Luke U14 M Kendal NW 2.00 2.40 1.90 1 1.2 1.15 1 1.00 0.96 1 1.30 1.25 1 0.9 0.86 6.30 2.11 8.41 15.90 4.62 13.03
38 Adams Nick U16 M arks/Drag YSF 2.10 2.60 2.40 1 1.5 1.44 0 0.00 0.00 1 1.30 1.25 0 0.0 0.00 7.10 1.34 8.44 16.07 4.52 12.96
29 Kaye Ryan U12 M Sharks YSF 2.70 2.50 2.30 1 1.1 1.06 0 0.00 0.00 1 1.10 1.06 0 0.0 0.00 7.50 1.06 8.56 16.44 4.31 12.87
14 Brookes-BeightoAmy U16 F Sharks YSF 2.10 2.40 1.80 1 1.5 1.44 0 0.00 0.00 1 1.10 1.06 0 0.0 0.00 6.30 1.25 7.55 15.28 4.97 12.52
12 Adams Katie U14 F harks/Lion YSF 2.20 2.10 2.60 1 0.4 0.38 0 0.00 0.00 1 0.60 0.58 0 0.0 0.00 6.90 0.48 7.38 15.74 4.71 12.09
36 Machon James U14 M Sharks YSF 1.80 1.90 2.40 1 0.6 0.58 0 0.00 0.00 1 0.70 0.67 0 0.0 0.00 6.10 0.62 6.72 14.75 5.27 11.99
31 Flindall Rory U12 M Sharks YSF 1.90 2.30 2.00 1 0.8 0.77 0 0.00 0.00 1 0.80 0.77 0.00 6.20 0.77 6.97 16.68 4.17 11.14
39 Martin Richard U16 M Sharks YSF 1.70 1.60 1.20 1 0.9 0.86 0 0.00 0.00 1 0.80 0.77 0 0.0 0.00 4.50 0.82 5.32 14.72 5.29 10.60
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Yorkshire Snowsport Championships Mogul Competition - Elimination Pace Time 14.12 Sheffield
27th June 2004

Bib Surname Forenames CategoryM/F Club Region Turns Judge 4 Air Judge 5 Total Total Turns + Time Time Total Mogul
No Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3JumpScore ActualJumpScore ActualJumpScore ActualJumpScore Actual Turns Air Air Score Score Score

40 Fenton Kier U19 M Sharks YSF 4.00 3.60 3.80 1 1.8 1.73 1 1.60 1.54 1 1.40 1.34 1 1.6 1.54 11.40 3.07 14.47 14.850 5.21 19.683 100.00
35 Parkes Ben U14 M Sharks YSF 3.60 3.40 3.60 1 1.2 1.15 1 1.80 1.73 1 1.40 1.34 1 1.7 1.63 10.60 2.93 13.53 14.280 5.53 19.062 96.85
34 Smith Jack U14 M Sharks YSF 3.40 3.10 3.80 1 1.5 1.44 1 2.10 2.02 1 1.40 1.34 1 1.8 1.73 10.30 3.26 13.56 14.630 5.34 18.900 96.02
20 Woods James U12 M Sharks YSF 2.50 2.60 2.10 1 1.9 1.82 1 2.00 1.92 1 1.60 1.54 1 1.8 1.73 7.20 3.50 10.70 13.530 5.96 16.663 84.66
41 Fowler William U19 M Sharks YSF 2.50 2.50 3.00 1 1.7 1.63 1 0.90 0.86 1 1.60 1.54 1 0.9 0.86 8.00 2.45 10.45 16.130 4.49 14.934 75.87
38 Adams Nick U16 M harks/Drago YSF 2.50 2.80 2.30 1 1.9 1.82 0 0.00 0.00 1 1.60 1.54 0 0.0 0.00 7.60 1.68 9.28 15.780 4.68 13.964 70.95
2 Williams Kate U14 F Sharks YSF 2.70 2.50 2.90 1 1.8 1.73 0 0.00 0.00 1 1.80 1.73 0 0.0 0.00 8.10 1.73 9.83 17.060 3.96 13.787 70.05
36 Machon James U14 M Sharks YSF 2.30 2.30 2.50 1 1.5 1.44 0 0.00 0.00 1 1.10 1.06 0 0.0 0.00 7.10 1.25 8.35 14.850 5.21 13.559 68.89
13 Koyander Ellie U14 F Sharks YSF 2.40 2.90 2.00 1 1.4 1.34 1 0.40 0.38 1 1.10 1.06 1 0.5 0.48 7.30 1.63 8.93 16.280 4.40 13.333 67.74
12 Adams Katie U14 F Sharks/Lions YSF 2.60 2.40 2.50 1 1.5 1.44 0 0.00 0.00 1 1.70 1.63 0 0.0 0.00 7.50 1.54 9.04 16.970 4.01 13.046 66.28
14 Brookes-BeightoAmy U16 F Sharks YSF 2.30 2.70 2.20 1 1.2 1.15 0 0.00 0.00 1 1.20 1.15 0 0.0 0.00 7.20 1.15 8.35 16.750 4.13 12.487 63.44
39 Martin Richard U16 M Sharks YSF 2.10 2.10 2.00 1 1.2 1.15 1 1.00 0.96 1 0.90 0.86 1 1.1 1.06 6.20 2.02 8.22 16.810 4.10 12.317 62.58
11 Thexton Heather U14 F Kendal NW 2.20 2.10 2.00 1 0.9 0.86 1 1.30 1.25 1 0.90 0.86 1 1.5 1.44 6.30 2.21 8.51 18.600 3.09 11.595 58.91
31 Flindall Rory U12 M Sharks YSF 1.80 1.80 1.40 1 0.9 0.86 1 0.40 0.38 1 0.90 0.86 1 0.3 0.29 5.00 1.20 6.20 16.630 4.20 10.403 52.85
33 Sanderson Luke U14 M Kendal NW 1.50 1.60 1.70 1 1.8 1.73 1 1.20 1.15 1 1.50 1.44 1 1.0 0.96 4.80 2.64 7.44 19.190 2.75 10.192 51.78
29 Kaye Ryan U12 M Sharks YSF 1.60 1.40 1.20 1 1.5 1.44 0 0.00 0.00 1 1.40 1.34 0 0.0 0.00 4.20 1.39 5.59 18.220 3.30 8.894 45.19
59 Houston Samuel U08 M Sharks YSF 1.00 1.00 0.60 1 0.6 0.58 0 0.00 0.00 1 0.60 0.58 0 0.0 0.00 2.60 0.58 3.18 15.850 4.64 7.821 39.73
53 Cutler Gabby U12 F Sharks YSF 1.30 0.80 1.10 1 1.3 1.25 0 0.00 0.00 1 1.10 1.06 0 0.0 0.00 3.20 1.15 4.35 17.990 3.43 7.784 39.55
4 Handford-Styrin Hannah Jade U08 F Sharks YSF 1.20 1.10 1.00 1 0.5 0.48 0 0.00 0.00 1 0.70 0.67 0 0.0 0.00 3.30 0.58 3.88 19.410 2.63 6.504 33.04
6 Houston Alexandra U10 F Sharks YSF 1.80 1.40 1.40 1 0.2 0.19 0 0.00 0.00 1 0.20 0.19 0 0.0 0.00 4.60 0.19 4.79 21.250 1.59 6.377 32.40
24 Tomlinson Mykel U12 M Sharks YSF 1.10 1.00 1.30 1 0.3 0.29 0 0.00 0.00 1 0.50 0.48 0 0.0 0.00 3.40 0.38 3.78 20.100 2.24 6.021 30.59
26 Jordan Arran U12 M Sharks YSF 0.50 0.40 0.80 1 0.4 0.38 0 0.00 0.00 1 0.50 0.48 0 0.0 0.00 1.70 0.43 2.13 17.840 3.52 5.649 28.70
16 Hides Joe U10 M Sharks YSF 0.40 0.50 0.40 1 0.5 0.48 0 0.00 0.00 1 0.40 0.38 0 0.0 0.00 1.30 0.43 1.73 18.840 2.95 4.683 23.79
32 Law Joshua U12 M Sharks YSF 0.60 0.70 0.80 1 0.8 0.77 0 0.00 0.00 1 1.10 1.06 0 0.0 0.00 2.10 0.91 3.01 21.940 1.19 4.206 21.37
60 Carr Henry U12 M Lions YSF 0.90 0.40 0.70 1 0.8 0.77 0 0.00 0.00 1 0.60 0.58 0 0.0 0.00 2.00 0.67 2.67 22.120 1.09 3.764 19.13
50 Lascelles Gabby U10 F Sharks YSF 0.40 0.30 0.50 0 0.0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0 0.00 1.20 0.00 1.20 19.620 2.51 3.709 18.84
15 Askew Jake U10 M Sharks YSF 0.20 0.40 0.30 1 0.8 0.77 0 0.00 0.00 1 0.80 0.77 0 0.0 0.00 0.90 0.77 1.67 21.910 1.21 2.879 14.63
3 Brown Olivia U08 F Sharks YSF 1.00 0.60 0.80 0 0.0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0 0.00 2.40 0.00 2.40 24.160 0.00 2.400 12.19
21 Thexton David U12 M Kendal NW 0.10 0.10 0.10 1 1.3 1.25 0 0.00 0.00 1 1.10 1.06 0 0.0 0.00 0.30 1.15 1.45 23.670 0.21 1.666 8.47
61 Simpson John U14 M Lions YSF 0.20 0.30 0.40 1 0.2 0.19 0 0.00 0.00 1 0.40 0.38 0 0.0 0.00 0.90 0.29 1.19 24.100 0.00 1.188 6.04
30 Brown Connor U12 M Sharks YSF 0.10 0.10 0.10 1 0.7 0.67 0 0.00 0.00 1 0.70 0.67 0 0.0 0.00 0.30 0.67 0.97 62.590 0.00 0.972 4.94
1 Ottery Ant U16 M Lions YSF 0.30 0.20 0.40 1 0.0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 1 0.00 0.00 0 0.0 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.90 0.000 0.00 0.900 4.57
17 Tomlinson Josef U10 M Sharks YSF 0.10 0.10 0.10 0 0.0 0.00 1 0.60 0.58 0 0.00 0.00 1 0.5 0.48 0.30 0.53 0.83 44.220 0.00 0.828 4.21
54 Simpson Kate U12 F Lions YSF 0.20 0.30 0.30 0 0.0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.80 26.940 0.00 0.800 4.06
55 Atkinson Natalie U14 F Lions YSF 0.10 0.10 0.20 0 0.0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.40 33.100 0.00 0.400 2.03
7 Shirt Danielle U12 F Sharks YSF 0.10 0.10 0.10 0 0.0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.30 25.500 0.00 0.300 1.52
51 Atkinson Kirsty U12 F Lions YSF 0.10 0.10 0.10 0 0.0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.30 36.030 0.00 0.300 1.52
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Yorkshire Snowsport Championships Sheffield
ACRO - FIXED ELEMENT 27th June 2004

Bib Surname Forenames M/F Club Region Fixed Element Run Score
No J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Fixed Element

58 Burt Anna F Sharks YSF 5.60 5.80 6.00 5.60 5.80 17.20
2 Williams Kate F Sharks YSF 4.90 4.20 4.60 4.40 5.50 13.90

57 Huntley Amy F Sharks YSF 3.40 4.40 3.80 4.30 4.40 12.50
66 Starkey Harriet F Sharks YSF 3.00 3.00 3.90 2.80 3.80 9.80
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Yorkshire Snowsport Championships Sheffield
ACRO - FREE ELEMENT 27th June 2004

Bib Surname Forenames M/F Club Region Free Element Run Score
No J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Free Element

2 Williams Kate F Sharks YSF 3.30 3.00 2.80 4.80 4.90 13.95
58 Burt Anna F Sharks YSF 3.00 2.60 3.20 4.40 4.80 13.40
57 Huntley Amy F Sharks YSF 2.70 2.20 2.20 3.30 3.30 10.40
66 Starkey Harriet F Sharks YSF 1.50 1.90 2.30 3.30 3.30 9.00
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Yorkshire Snowsport Championships Sheffield
Ski Acro Competition - Final Combined Result 27th June 2004

Bib Surname Forenames M/F CAT Club Region Scores From Total Ski Acro
No Fixed Free Score Stan. Score

58 Burt Anna F INT Sharks YSF 17.20 13.40 30.60 100.00
2 Williams Kate F INT Sharks YSF 13.90 13.95 27.85 91.01
57 Huntley Amy F INT Sharks YSF 12.50 10.40 22.90 74.84
66 Starkey Harriet F NOV Sharks YSF 9.80 9.00 18.80 61.44
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